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Nom
CHARBOUNNI ER
VELI N
BRI SPOT
FLOUR
Rl PPA
GONTHARET
GAUME
BENI TO
DAS NEVES
CLOAREC
NOLI E
RAZAFI NI MANANA
CHAUVEL TREPI ER
JUDOR
LABUSSI ERE
Al T YOUCFF CALLQOU
NEHAD
GARRI DO
HEROUARD
BONNET
BENZAQUI A
THOVAS
AVROUN
COCHET
MENI DI OH
BORGNI C
MARSI AC
LEROUX
BAPTI STE
PORET
CAPI TAI NE ROUSSEL
GUERI NEAU
BELLI LI
LUQUE
BALOCCHE
HAUDO N
SI RET GANNAT
FLEURENTI N
MARESTER VENDELS
FLEUTI AUX
DJERBAL
SMOLEN
CHI LAUD
CHELQUAH
BOURDI N
GUI DET
AFONSO
DUFAY
MAI LLY
CHOUDER
KRI M
DUARTE
SZEZYQ EL
JOLLI VET
LAURE
YALA
BOURGEQ S
LACOUX
BADJI
LEGLI SE GUI LBERT
DOGUI E
GRI MAULT MARTI NEZ
PETROFF
LACHENS
G LLES
LAI NE BRUNAULT
DOURESSAMY
PADRA
BENSAADA
VI NOT
MASSENAT
LAURENT
YEH
TERBAK
DOGUI E
BONNET
HERBI N
LAVALLE
| DIERI

CEl A

Pr énom
LOU S
ORENS
MATHI S
JVEEN
ANTONI N
ANATCLE
OVEN
HUGO
LUCAS
JADE
HUGO
ARTHUR
ASTRI D
HEI VA
ENZO
I LI ANA
YASSI NE
GUI LLEM
THI BAULT
BAPTI STE
ADAM
NOLAN
YANI S
CORENTI N
VI CTAO R
YANI S
SARAH
YSALI S
LOUKA
RAPHAEL
RONAN
COVE
NOHAM
LUNA
TI MEO
NATHANAEL
LI LI AN
ALEXI S
MADDY
LUCAS
JADE
QLI VI ER
TOM
LEYNA
CAPUCI NE
REDOUANE
DI EGO
BAPTI STE
SOLENN
MAI MOUNA
MEHDI
TI AGO
I NES
JULES
DELPHI NE
LORI'S
MAEL
HUGO
LYHANA
LOU S
S| ERRA
ETAN
SCOLANGE
LILY
HUGO
MARGAUX
LUDW G
WARREN
CHAI VA
REBECCA
CHRI STI AN
ANTONY
ETAN
I LYES
DI ESSE
MATHI LDE
JULI E
LQU
LI SA
MANON

Li cence
1931362
1675476
1925663
1936277
1888858
1915957
1600062
1698784

FSGT
2010694

1929976
1909729
1500417

1594762

FSGT

FSGT
FSGT
1625281
1513532
2038148

1787523
1896334

2033547

2041669

1600337

1500565

1822983

1519341

FSGT

2041755

2041763

2029824

2041730

1699025

2066714

940319

2041696

1886987
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Dossar d
803
895
909
929
900
904
922
860
863
896
815
880
897
801
866
858
854
856
903
849
844
881
835
855
876
889
871
869
824
848
820
811
859
898
884
827
818
891
928
864
893
842
816
875
840
834
892
931
806
879
841
905
918
927
868
822
923
930
906
813
926
814
829
823
853
808
810
894
886
804
883
911
836
917
924
850
852
867
830
861

d ub
UNI ON NORD EST
UNI ON NORD EST
PERSAN ATHLETI

UNI ON NORD EST

AC BOULOGNE B
UNI ON NORD EST
UNI ON NORD EST
UNI ON NORD EST

VI LLEPI NTE MAR
UNI ON NORD EST
AS SAI NT- OUEN-
AC GOUSSAI NvI L
UNI ON NORD EST
UNI ON NORD EST
USMERY AC

S/ L NOGENT SUR
ECOLE ST WTZ
ECOLE ST WTZ
VI LLEPI NTE MAR
ECOLE ST WTZ
USMERY AC

VI LLEPI NTE MAR
VI LLEPI NTE MAR
UNI ON NORD EST
UNI ON NORD EST
UNI ON NORD EST
ECOLE ST WTZ

UNI ON NORD EST
UNI ON NORD EST
ECOLE ST WTZ

UNI ON NORD EST

UNI ON
UNE95
UNI ON NORD EST
UNI ON NORD EST
ECOLE ST WTZ

NORD EST

UNI ON NORD EST
ECOLE ST WTZ
ECOLE ST WTZ
UNI ON NORD EST

VI LLEPI NTE MAR
ECOLE ST WTZ

UNI ON NORD EST
ECOLE ST WTZ

UNE95
PERSAN ATHLET

ECOLE ST WTZ
ECOLE ST WTZ
ECOLE ST WTZ

UNI ON NORD EST
ECOLE ST WTZ
COR DAMVARTI N

PERSAN ATHLET
ECOLE ST WTZ

ECOLE ST WTZ
ECOLE ST WTZ
UNI ON NORD EST
ECOLE ST WTZ

UNI ON NORD EST

Page 1/2

Dep
95
95

11:18

Vit esse
16, 426
15, 824
15, 709
15, 596
15, 429
15, 265
15, 158
15, 000
15, 000
14, 897
14, 795
14, 795
14, 795
14, 694
14, 595
14, 497
14, 400
14, 352
14, 305
14, 305
14, 257
14,211
14, 164
14, 026
13,981
13,981
13, 935
13, 891
13, 846
13, 802
13, 802
13,714
13,671
13,671
13, 458
13, 416
13, 333
13, 252
13, 252
13, 211
13, 211
13,211
13,171
13,171
13,131
13,131
13,012
13,012
12,973
12, 896
12,781
12,781
12,558
12,522
12, 486
12,414
12,414
12,343
12, 308
12,203
12,169
12,169
12,067
12, 000
12, 000
11, 967
11, 967
11, 934
11, 901
11, 901
11, 803
11, 676
11, 582
11, 398
11, 368
11, 339
11, 279
11, 105
11, 049
10, 992
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Nom

MOUI LEH
HAWAT

EMPTAZ

COVEZ

DOGUI E

KHAL |
HOUENOU
PRETO DE SOUZA
YAHI DAI DONE
LEGRAND
HACHEM
SOUKSAVAT
BAI LLY
RENEUVE
NOUCHY- LEON
SULEI MAN
DZI K
CHAUMULCOT
BAUER
FAULKNER PREUX
SANCHEZ
GUERI NEAU
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Pr énom
MANEL
JAMVES
MALAI KA
LUCI E
OCEANE
YOUSRA
REBECCA
CLARA
DARI O
LUCAS
ADAM

| LONA
MARGOT
SARAH
SALOVE
DANA
SARA
YANI S
ANAI S
JORDANE
MATHYS
ARNMAND

Li cence
2047115

1680315
1838063
2052770
2036255

1661041

1698778
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Dossar d
812
821
802
857
925
865
902
873
872
819
845
832
831
846
920
888
838
862
851
826
805

807

Cl ub
CAG ARNOWVI LLE
ECOLE ST WTZ

USMERY AC

UNI ON
UNI ON
UNI ON
UNI ON

NORD EST
NORD EST
NORD EST
NORD EST

ECOLE
ECOLE
ECOLE
ECOLE
UNI ON

ST WTZ
ST WTZ
ST WTZ
ST WTZ
SPORTI VE

ECOLE
UNI ON
ECOLE
ECOLE

ST WTZ
NORD EST
ST WTZ
ST WTZ

COR DAMVARTI N

Page 2/2

11:18

Vit esse
10, 640
10, 614
10, 614
10, 614
10, 588
10,511
10, 410
10, 335
10, 335
10, 335
10, 310
10, 237
10, 237
10, 165
10, 093
9, 954
9, 863
9,251
8, 606
8,182
7,526
7,423




